1
E42-400M20S
User Manual
HW3000 400MHz 100mW SPI Wireless Module
Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd. E42-400M20S User Manual
Copyright ©2012–2024，Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd. 2
Content
DISCLAIMER ................................................................................................................................................................................................................................3

Chip
solution
Frequenc
y Hz
Power
dBm
Distance
km
Airspeed
bps
packag
e
Size
mm
Antenna form
E30-170T20D SI4463 170M 20 2.0 1k～25k
Direct
plug
21 * 36 SMA-K
E30-170T27D SI4463 170M 27 5.0
1k～25k Direct
Insertio
n
24 * 43 SMA-K
E30-433T20S
3
SI4438 433M 20 2.5
1k～25k
SMT 16 * 26 IPEX/Stamp Hole
E30-433T20S SI4438 433M 20 2.5 1k～25k SMT 17 * 30 IPEX/Stamp Hole
E30-433T20D
1B
SI4438 433M 20
2.5 1k～25k Direct
Insertio
n
21 * 36 SMA-K
E30-490T20S SI4438 490M 20 2.5
1k～25k Sticker
s
17 * 30 IPEX/Stamp Hole
E30-490T20D SI4438 490M 20 2.5
1k～25k Direct
Insertio
n
21 * 36 SMA-K
E30-780T20S SI4463 780M 20 2.5
1k～25k Sticker
s
17 * 30 IPEX/Stamp Hole
Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd. E42-400M20S User Manual
Copyright ©2012–2024，Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co.,Ltd. 11
E30-868T20D SI4463 868M 20 2.5
1k～25k Direct
Insertio
n
21 * 36 SMA-K
E30-868T20S SI4463 868M 20 2.5
1k～25k Sticker
s
17 * 30 IPEX/Stamp Hole
E30-915T20D SI4463 915M 20 2.5
1k～25k Direct
Insertio
n
21 * 36 SMA-K
E30-915T20S SI4463 915M 20 2.5 1k～25k Patch 17 * 30 IPEX/Stamp Hole
9. Antenna Guide
Antenna is an important role in the communication process, often poor-quality antenna will have a great impact on the
communication system, so we recommend some of the antennas as a supporting our wireless module and the
performance is more excellent and reasonably priced antenna.